Design WP70
Surface Mount Wall Pack
Maximum 100 Watt Metal Halide
Or High Pressure Sodium
WP70 012508
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty cast aluminum. Bronze powder
coated finish. See finish note.

Labels: U/L, CUL listed suitable for wet location.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
WP7050H 50 HPS
WP7070H 70 HPS
WP70100H 100 HPS
WP7050M 50 MH
WP7050M 70 MH
WP7050M 100 MH
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.